
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIA

Eighth Finals Group X Round 6 Match No. 65

CSKA 11/07/2016 201611065-51-1/1

BRAZIL NORWAYBRA NOR23 30vs

10 : 14

Referee COVALCIUC Alexei (MDA) and COVALCIUC Igor (MDA)

DE PAULA Bruna

MAIA Camila

BEDMARSKI Aline

DE SANTANA D.

FERNANDES M.

MOUSINHO Cecilia

DAMASCENA Nicole

DE SOUZA M.

CARNEIRO Talita

E SILVA Ana C.

BORBA Ana luiza

MORAES Gabriela

DIAS Maite

DA SILVA Ligia

SILVA Alice

LIMA Juliana

SILVA Alice

LERSTAD Tonje H.

NYGAARD Julie

HOEGHDAL Moa

FAUSKE Helene G.

OBAIDLI Mona

VINJE Vilde A.

TOFT Mathilde R.

HERNES Ida marie

KALLESTAD Anna

BERGSET Malene

ABDULA Tina

RAASOK Eli Marie

ANDERSEN S. A.

WOLFF Martine

SOLAAS K. B.

HALVORSEN K.

LERSTAD Tonje H.

 

BRA

NOR

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

BRA NOR
Runing

Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

13

14

15

19

20

23

29

96

29

1

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

16

17

18

21

23

1

1/3

1/1

2/4

0/1

0/1

4/10

5/12

5/12

3/4

3/6

0/1

0/1

1/7

7/19

2/6

2/6

2/5

2/3

2/4

1/1

0/2

0/3

7/18

4/7

4/7

2/2

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1

3/7

8/15

8/15

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/2

0/1

2/6

2/8

2/8

1/1

1/1

4/6

6/8

2/4

2/4

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/11

1/11

1/1

1/1

5/6

2/2

1/1

10/11

1/1

1/1

5/5

1/1

6/6

2/4

2/4

1/2

1/2

2/4

0/6

0/6

1/1

2/2

1/3

4/6

0/2

0/2

2/2

2/2

2/6

2/6

8/14

3/4

5/9

1/2

0/1

0/1

3/3

3/6

0/2

0/4

0/2

23/48

14/44

14/44

4/6

8/11

0/1

2/2

1/2

0/1

1/2

9/12

3/4

2/9

0/1

30/51

15/38

15/38

 57.1

 

 

 75.0

 55.6

 

 50.0

  0.0

  0.0

100

 50.0

  0.0

 

  0.0

 

  0.0

47.9

 31.8

31.8

 

 

 66.7

 72.7

  0.0

 

100

 50.0

 

  0.0

 50.0

 

 75.0

 75.0

 22.2

  0.0

58.8

 39.5

39.5

1

1

2

6

1

9

6

1

4

1

1

3

1

17

4

2

6

1

1

3

17

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

2

1

3

SUAREZDaniel

 

HOEGHDAL Mo

ANDERSEN S.
FAUSKE Hele
ANDERSEN S.
TOFT Mathil

HOEGHDAL Mo

WOLFF Marti

ANDERSEN S.

ANDERSEN S.

FAUSKE Hele
HOEGHDAL Mo

WOLFF Marti
ABDULA Tina
SOLAAS K. B

WOLFF Marti

FAUSKE Hele

FAUSKE Hele

FAUSKE Hele

FAUSKE Hele
ANDERSEN S.

HOEGHDAL Mo
TOFT Mathil
ANDERSEN S.

FAUSKE Hele
FAUSKE Hele
SOLAAS K. B
ANDERSEN S.

ANDERSEN S.
ANDERSEN S.

HERNES Ida 
 

4

17
5
17
9

4

18

17

17

5
4

18
14
21

18

5

5

5

5
17

4
9
17

5
5
21
17

17
17

10

1
1
2
3
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
10
11
11
11
12
13
14
14
14

15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
29
29
30

1st Half
04:50
05:17
05:28
06:43
07:24
08:22
08:58
09:12
09:37
10:55
12:41
13:17
14:27
14:58
15:52
16:27
17:04
17:58
20:41
23:08
23:45
26:27
28:54
29:54

2nd Half
01:30
01:59
02:28
02:53
03:14
04:01
04:55
05:28
07:09
07:43
08:11
09:31
10:46
13:51
14:43
15:06
17:03
17:52
18:52
19:27
21:17
22:33
23:19
25:00
26:29
27:05
27:45
28:40
29:14

0
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
6
7
8
8
8
8
9
10

10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
23
23

DE PAULA Br

FERNANDES M

DE PAULA Br

DE PAULA Br

FERNANDES M

BORBA Ana l

BORBA Ana l
FERNANDES M

DE PAULA Br
DE PAULA Br

DE PAULA Br

DE PAULA Br

DAMASCENA N

FERNANDES M

DE SANTANA 
DE PAULA Br
DE SANTANA 
BORBA Ana l
FERNANDES M

DE SANTANA 

E SILVA Ana

E SILVA Ana
E SILVA Ana

 

2

6

2

2

6

15

15
6

2
2

2

2

10

6

5
2
5
15
6

5

14

14
14

Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots

FAST

BRK.

W

BRK.

THR.

ERR

FREE

THR.

2’

7M

THR.

D

AS

DR

Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Disq. with Report

Copyright: 11/07/2016IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft19:58.23


